20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 11
16.03.2024 - 11:40

Messieurs, 200m Libre

Cat. générale

Liste résultats Eliminatoires

Temps limite : 2:30.00

Rang
1.

ONoO MWD

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

GUIDOTTI, Lorenzo
BIALON, Alexandre
RUZICKA, Lucas
TRUFFAULT, David
BAPTISTA COELHO, Alex
RIOU, Maxime
SARF, Luka
CHOPARD, Théo
MATHYS, Luc
LOHRI, Arnaud
BAUR, Luca

SOFIA, Alessio
MEYER, Joachim
FIALA, Christian Jaro

AN

08
04
08
08
03
07
08
01
06
08
07
08
07
08

BOUHAMOUCHE, Skander 04

HAUSAMMANN, Hugo
DESARZENS, Timo
MAURER, Cyrill
GOYTOM, Dan
DEMENGA, Nolann
FERNANDEZ, Quentin
BONVIN, Ethan

VAN BOXTEL, Olivier
MOSCONI, Pietro
MABILLARD, Guillaume
DANDIN, Niall
TE-HERITIER, Sydney
CHAUVY, Lucien
SCHMID, Johannes
CHALENDARD, Marius
HOARAU, Lukas
VIHOCENCU, Victor
BILAT, Félix

FETAHI, Enis
SUTTER, Merlin
WULLIAMOZ, Axel
ZUTTER, Mathias
MESHESHA, Gabriel
DI LORENZO, Luca

08
08
07
07
05
09
07
07
09
09
08
07
10
08
09
08
08
04
10
08
07
10
05
09

NURNBERGER, Maximiliar09

SCHMIDT, Jonathan
STAEHLE, Adam
KAMPHUIS, Yannick
TOUTAIN, Adrian
ROULIN, Loic
HONORE-BEAUDOIN, N.
ZWEIACKER, Charly
FERREIRA, Isaac
DEMIERRE, Arnaud
MESZARQOS, Matyas
RYBARCZYK, Leandro
SAVARD, Esteban
VOLET, Nathan
CALABRESE, Ziad
ABDUL BAKI, Ali
LUPASCU, Timothée
KELEHER, Luke
SCHUPBACH, Ethan

08
07
09
09
07
09
10
10
05
09
09
07
11
10
10
09
10
09

Genéve Natation 1885
Rfn

Natation Sportive Genéeve
Natation Sportive Genéve
Rn

Natation Sportive Genéve
Natation Sportive Geneve
Rfn

Srm

Rfn

Nyon

La

Genéve Natation 1885
Biel

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
CN Yverdon
Morges-Natation

Biel

Natation Sportive Geneve
Morges-Natation
Natation Sportive Genéve
Cns

CN Sion

Genéve Natation 1885
Genéve Natation 1885
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Nyon

La

Biel

Rfn

Nyon

CN Yverdon

Rfn

Nyon

Biel

CN Yverdon

Rfn

CN Sion

CN Yverdon

Rolle

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Nyon

Genéve Natation 1885
Montreux-Natation
Fribourg Natation 1925
La

Rfn

CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
Spb

Morges-Natation

Biel

CN Plan-les-Ouates

Vn

CeNaMo

CN Plan-les-Ouates

CN Yverdon

Rfn

Nyon

Temps

2:01.73 Q
2:02.55 Q
2:03.36 Q
2:03.37 Q
2:04.21 Q
2:04.85 Q
2:06.14 Q
2:07.24 Q
2:07.37 R
2:07.54 R
2:07.63
2:08.12
2:08.27
2:08.85
2:09.78
2:10.20
2:10.45
2:10.64
2:10.99
2:11.01
2:11.01
2:11.09
2:11.13
2:12.11
2:12.12
2:12.78
2:13.06
2:13.50
2:13.85
2:14.32
2:15.47
2:15.48
2:15.75
2:17.48
2:17.48
2:18.16
2:18.27
2:18.69
2:18.70
2:18.92
2:20.00
2:20.05
2:20.28
2:20.64
2:21.10
2:21.31
2:21.46
2:21.56
2:22.20
2:22.99
2:23.84
2:24.04
2:24.67
2:24.84
2:25.43
2:25.77
2:25.95
2:27.84

50m

28.38
28.64
28.79
28.65
29.23
28.44
28.84
29.11
29.11
29.32
29.19
29.30
29.87
29.83
29.38
29.33
30.09
30.16
30.09
30.45
29.57
30.08
29.99
30.25
29.82
29.68
29.83
29.83
31.23
30.52
31.12
30.81
29.92
30.51
30.72
31.66
30.85
29.71
32.26
31.18
31.83
32.57
32.20
31.18
33.38
32.67
33.50
32.28
31.30
33.60
33.33
31.91
34.03
32.82
33.67
34.19
33.21
33.46

100m

31.30
31.28
31.73
31.49
32.19
32.43
32.56
32.26
32.78
33.00
31.48
32.12
32.34
32.72
33.40
34.10
33.50
33.43
33.84
33.67
32.85
33.45
32.92
34.10
33.20
33.63
33.86
34.41
34.89
34.26
34.35
34.98
33.85
35.70
35.34
36.17
35.19
34.56
34.84
36.44
35.19
36.04
36.00
36.00
37.05
35.89
36.76
36.20
36.11
35.66
37.25
35.21
38.06
37.25
37.40
36.52
37.40
37.59

150m

30.90
31.70
31.63
32.00
32.32
32.80
32.71
33.13
33.42
33.69
33.68
33.76
33.30
34.07
34.08
34.82
33.63
34.17
33.82
33.74
34.04
34.02
34.57
34.41
35.26
35.26
34.95
35.02
34.33
35.34
36.08
35.28
35.97
36.45
36.20
36.46
36.45
36.33
36.66
37.23
37.34
36.97
36.90
37.59
36.09
36.56
36.22
36.94
37.12
36.97
38.63
38.89
37.19
38.79
38.80
38.27
38.08
38.90

200m

31.15
30.93
31.21
31.23
30.47
31.18
32.03
32.74
32.06
31.53
33.28
32.94
32.76
32.23
32.92
31.95
33.23
32.88
33.24
33.15
34.55
33.54
33.65
33.35
33.84
34.21
34.42
34.24
33.40
34.20
33.92
34.41
36.01
34.82
35.22
33.87
35.78
38.09
34.94
34.07
35.64
34.47
35.18
35.87
34.58
36.19
34.98
36.14
37.67
36.76
34.63
38.03
35.39
35.98
35.56
36.79
37.26
37.89
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20 eme Meeting Lémanique 2024
Montreux, 16. - 17.3.2024

Epreuve 11, Messieurs, 200m Libre, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Rang

59. KOKKALIS, Alexandros
60. SURDEZ, Nolan

61. MARTI, Benjamin

62. MARCOLINO, Raphaél
63. MAROTTA, Igor

AN

10
10
10
08
07

Temps
Biel 2:29.01
CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 2:33.59
Montreux-Natation 2:33.87
Srm 2:34.14
Martigny-Natation 2:34.56

50m

1:52.13
35.69
35.03
32.75
34.70

100m

39.72
39.41
39.07
40.21

150m

40.63
41.47
40.60
40.57

200m

37.55
37.96
41.72
39.08
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